Tac Pro Shooting Center Course Schedule
Juneto Qctober 2003

&
o

Tel (254) 968-3112

Fax (254) 968-5857

June
14
20-22
27-29
July
5-6

5

19
25-27
August
1-3

2

9

16

23

30
September
5-7
10

13

14
19-21
27

28
October
3-5

8

11

18

19
20-22
24-26
29
31-2

Concealed Handgun License
Precision Rifle
Primary Carbine

Subgun Operator

1000yd Qualifier

Concedled Handgun License
Primary Defensive Pistol

Intermediate Carbine

1000yd Qualifier

Hunter Safety — Home Study only
Concealed Handgun License

email @tacpr oshootingcenter.com

W ebsite WWw.tacpr oshootingcenter .com

$99.00 (Renewal $65) 8am-6pm
$375.00 * 9am-5pm

$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$299.00 * 9am-5pm

$25.00 ($10 to members) 10am-12

Sporting Clays competition — Stephenville Fire Dept

Hunter Safety — Home Study only

Intermediate Defensive Pistol
Hunter Safety — Home Study only
MEMBERSDAY

Concealed Handgun License
Primary Tactical Shotgun
Vintage Military Rifle Match
Hunter Safety — Home Study only

Primary Defensive Pistol

Hunter Safety — Home Study only
3GUN TACTICAL MATCH
1000yd Qualifier

Concealed Handgun License
Advanced Precision Rifle

SNIPERSPARADISE CHALLENGE

Hunter Safety — Home Study only
Advanced Defensive Pistol

$99.00 (Renewa $65) 8am-6pm
$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$25.00 ($10 to members) 10am-12
$15.00 9am — 1pm
$99.00 (Renewal $65) 8am-6pm
$15.00 9am — 1pm
$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$15.00 5pm — 9pm

FREE TO MEMBERS & GUEST 10am
$99.00 (Renewal $65) 8am-6pm

$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$20 9am
$15.00 9am — 1pm
$375.00 * 9am-5pm
$15.00 5pm —9pm

$65.00 ($50 to Members) start 9am
$25.00 ($10 to members) 10am-12
$99.00 (Renewal $65) 8am-6pm

$375.00 * 9am-5pm
SEE WEBSITE

$15.00 5pm — 9pm

$375.00 * 9am-5pm

*Courses require a “ Course application form” to be compl eted.
Members receive a 10% discount on all courses offered except Hunter Safety Education.
CROSSTIMBERSIDPA MEETSFOURTH SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH.



