Tac Pro Shooting Center Course Schedule June to October 2003



Tel (254) 968-3112 Fax (254) 968-5857

email@tacproshootingcenter.com Website www.tacproshootingcenter.com

June				
14	Concealed Handgun License	\$99.00 (Ren	ewal \$65)	8ат-брт
20-22	Precision Rifle	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
27-29	Primary Carbine	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
July				
5-6	Subgun Operator	\$299.00	*	9am-5pm
5	1000yd Qualifier	\$25.00 (\$10 to members) 10am-12		
19	Concealed Handgun License	\$99.00 (Renewal \$65) 8am-6pm		
25-27	Primary Defensive Pistol	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
August				
1-3	Intermediate Carbine	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
2	1000yd Qualifier	\$25.00 (\$10 to members) 10am-12		
9	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00	98	am – 1pm
16	Concealed Handgun License	\$99.00 (Ren	ewal \$65)	8ат-брт
23	Sporting Clays competition – Stephenville Fire Dept			
30	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00	98	am – 1pm
September				
5-7	Intermediate Defensive Pistol	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
10	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00		5pm – 9pm
13	MEMBERS DAY	FREE TO MEMBERS & GUEST 10am		
14	Concealed Handgun License	\$99.00 (Renewal \$65) 8am-6pm		
19-21	Primary Tactical Shotgun	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
27	Vintage Military Rifle Match	\$20		9am
28	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00	(9am – 1pm
October				
3-5	Primary Defensive Pistol	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
8	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00		5pm – 9pm
11	3 GUN TACTICAL MATCH	\$65.00 (\$50 to Members) start 9am		
18	1000yd Qualifier	\$25.00 (\$10 to	o members) 10am-12
19	Concealed Handgun License	\$99.00 (Ren	ewal \$65)	8ат-брт
20-22	Advanced Precision Rifle	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm
24-26	SNIPERS PARADISE CHALLENGE SEE WEBSITE			
29	Hunter Safety – Home Study only	\$15.00		5pm – 9pm
31-2	Advanced Defensive Pistol	\$375.00	*	9am-5pm

^{*}Courses require a "Course application form" to be completed.

Members receive a 10% discount on all courses offered except Hunter Safety Education.

CROSS TIMBERS IDPA MEETS FOURTH SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH.